
Kids Programs - Madisonville Public Library 
Tue May 21     11:00 a.m.                           Summer Reading Signups begin with a kickoff at the Library with Mr Charlie 

Thu May 30     11:00 a.m.                           Story Time & Craft  

Sat June 1       11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.      Watercolor Painting Class  

Thu June 6      11:00 a.m.                           Story Time & Craft  

Thu June 6       3:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.       Chess Club for Kids and Teens  

Sat June 8       11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.      Teen Book Club & Game Day 

Thu June 13    11:00 a.m.                           Story Time & Craft  

Thu June 20    11:00 a.m.                           Story Time & Craft  

Thu June 20    3:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.       Chess Club for Kids and Teens  

Thu June 27    11:00 a.m.                           Story Time & Craft 

Sat June 29     11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.     Beginners Sewing Class  

Thu July 11    11:00 a.m.                            Summer Reading Show in the Park – Madisonville Police and Fire 

Fri July 12    1:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.          Colored Pencil Art Class  

Sat July 13    11:00 – 11:30 a.m.              Teen Book Club  

Sat July 13    11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.       Canvas Painting Art Class  

Thu July 18    11:00 a.m.                            Summer Reading Show in the Park – Michael Messing Magic 

Thu July 18    3:30 – 5:00 p.m.                 Chess Club for Kids and Teens  

Sat July 20    11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.       Rock Painting Class  

Thu July 25    11:00 a.m.                           Summer Reading Show in the Park – Creature Features  

Thu July 26    1:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.        How to Draw Art Class 

Thu Aug 1    11:00 a.m.                             Story Time & Craft  

Thu Aug 1    3:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.         Chess Club for Kids and Teens               

Sat Aug 3    11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.         Beginners Sewing Class  

Give us a call at 423-442-4085 to 
sign up for Kids Classes.  

Kids 5+ Can get Library Cards. 

Kids will need a Library Card to 
attend Classes. 

Kids 7+ can attend Art and Craft 
Classes. Kids 10+ can attend 
Sewing Classes. 

Kids under 16 will need to be 
accompanied by an Adult. 

 

2024 Summer Reading Program Is Proudly Sponsored by:  

 

 

 



Kids Art & Sewing Classes Are Proudly Sponsored by: 
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